
1. 3 LITSCHER Thomas SUI 10005835340 jb BRUNEX Felt Team 6 1:33:10,9
2. 4 RAGGL Gregor AUT 10006801906 MÖBEL MÄRKI MTB PRO TEAM 6 1:34:16,0
3. 2 LOO Martin EST 10005494426 Hawaii Express 6 1:35:09,4
4. 9 DE VOCHT Bart BEL 10006677119 KTM Bikevision 6 1:36:20,4
5. 6 PFÄFFLE Christian GER 10007384411 MÖBEL MÄRKI MTB PRO TEAM 6 1:37:09,2
6. 5 TIBERI Andrea ITA 10004237668 TEAM NOB SELLE ITALIA 6 1:37:19,5
7. 7 BOUCHARD Léandre CAN 10007422403 BH-SR SUNTOUR-KMC 6 1:38:19,5
8. 8 IVORY Cameron AUS 10006801300 Specialized Australia 6 1:39:28,7
9. 18 BLÖCHLINGER Noah SUI 10009556201 Fischer BMC 6 1:39:38,4
10. 13 PAUMANN Fabian SUI 10006808067 Fischer BMC 6 1:39:49,2
11. 10 PĒTERSONS Arnis LAT 10007934984 ZZK 6 1:42:11,3
12. 11 GRICK Matthias AUT 10006907289 KTM EBNER JCT GRAZ 6 1:42:42,3
13. 20 WETZELBERGER Philipp AUT 10008145859 Bike Total RC Friedberg-Pinggau 6 1:44:08,3
14. 17 COSTA Fabian AUT 10007702689 bike&run Imst 6 1:44:45,3
15. 12 TURK Filip CRO 10005873029 Croatian National Team 6 1:44:50,1
16. 14 ZÖGER Manfred AUT 10006838379 Picher Racing Team 6 1:46:30,2
17. 15 JAYNE Sebastian AUS 10007834348 XC Perspective 6 1:47:40,2
18. 16 HARTMANN Jakob GER 10008815765 German Technology Racing 6 1:49:58,8
19. 24 INAUEN Benjamin SUI 10008819506 RMC Appenzell/Pink Gili -2 Laps
20. 21 FLANDRE Harold FRA 10007561637 Team Hase -2 Laps

1 MARKT Karl AUT 10003917366 MÖBEL MÄRKI MTB PRO TEAM DNF
23 OZOLS Jānis LAT 10011973218 ZZK DNF

Official Final Results UCI XCO  HC - Elite Men
Rank Bib Name Nat. UCI-ID Team Laps Total

PCP: Tomasz Cichy
Finish: Alexander Forstmayr
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Race Course: 1 Startloop + 6 Laps
Length: 29600m
AVG Speed: 19,0 km/h
Nr. of Comp.: 22
14.05.2017

Official Final Results UCI XCO  HC - Elite Men
Rank Bib Name Nat. UCI-ID Team Laps Total

PCP: Tomasz Cichy
Finish: Alexander Forstmayr
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1. 1 BELOMOINA Yana UKR 10006646100 CST Sandd American Eagle MTB Racing Team 5 1:31:59,3
2. 4 INDERGAND Linda SUI 10007333382 FOCUS XC TEAM 5 1:33:32,7
3. 3 PENDREL Catharine CAN 10004040133 Clif Pro Team 5 1:35:58,3
4. 2 FLESJAA Gunn Rita Dahle NOR 10020036645 Team Merida Gunn-Rita 5 1:36:04,5
5. 9 GANTENBEIN Corina SUI 10004530587 MÖBEL MÄRKI MTB PRO TEAM 5 1:36:17,7
6. 8 KALENTYEVA Irina RUS 10002825512 MÖBEL MÄRKI MTB PRO TEAM 5 1:36:21,7
7. 10 MORATH Adelheid GER 10003967987 Team BIKESportWorld 5 1:37:17,6
8. 12 WALTER Sandra CAN 10004295868 5 1:38:24,4
9. 6 CAMPUZANO Daniela MEX 10008100086 BH-SR SUNTOUR-KMC 5 1:38:44,4
10. 7 OSL Elisabeth AUT 10003278479 GHOST Factory Racing 5 1:39:45,1
11. 11 LECHNER Eva ITA 10003279085 Clif Pro Team 5 1:41:01,6
12. 14 MITTERBAUER Lisa AUT 10006759466 BH-SR SUNTOUR-KMC 5 1:41:36,1
13. 13 RABENSTEINER Lisa ITA 10007423211 FOCUS XC TEAM 5 1:48:54,6

5 BENKÓ Barbara HUN 10005872625 FOCUS XC TEAM DNF

se: 1 Startloop + 5 Laps
Length: 25000m
AVG Speed: 16,3 km/h
Nr. of Comp.: 14
14.05.2017

Official Final Results UCI XCO  HC - Elite Woman
Rank Bib Name Nat. UCI-ID Team Laps Total

PCP: Tomasz Cichy
Finish: Alexander Forstmayr
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1. 55 BERTOLINI Gioele ITA 10007946102 TEAM NOB SELLE ITALIA 5 1:21:53,0
2. 53 OLIVER Ben NZL 10008814149 NZ MTB Performance Hub 5 1:22:11,4
3. 51 BLŪMS Mārtiņš LAT 10008119890 ZZK 5 1:22:46,5
4. 54 NAGLIČ Rok SLO 10009079180 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 5 1:23:29,0
5. 65 POTTER Michael AUS 10009557918 Trek racing Australia 5 1:24:27,3
6. 59 TUCKNOTT Reece AUS 10009144353 Trek-Shimano Australia 5 1:24:33,5
7. 62 VROUWENVELDER Luke USA 10008862245 USA National Team 5 1:24:39,7
8. 60 OLIVER Craig NZL 10008104736 Nzmtbhub 5 1:25:41,8
9. 64 PATON Cole USA 10010669071 USA National Team 5 1:26:43,1
10. 69 SPESCHA Ursin SUI 10009880543 Bike Team Solothurn 5 1:26:45,5
11. 72 JOHNSON Daniel USA 10010816490 USA National Team 5 1:27:16,4
12. 61 BSCHERER Moritz AUT 10008814755 KTM Pro Team 5 1:27:28,8
13. 66 WIMMER Florian AUT 10011122345 bimato Sports Team 5 1:27:29,4
14. 56 LAUENER Ramon SUI 10009417266 jb BRUNEX Felt Team 5 1:28:00,1
15. 63 CARSON Callum AUS 10010126275 Trek-Shimano Australia 5 1:28:12,5
16. 57 CANNON Gareth NZL 10009578025 New Zealand Mountain Bike Hub 5 1:28:57,1
17. 67 ANDERSON Edward USA 10050184245 USA National Team 5 1:30:03,2
18. 58 DUFOUR Jerry USA 10009770914 USA National Team 5 1:30:30,3
19. 75 THURNER Roland ITA 10011144775 Sunshine Racers ASV Nals 5 1:32:59,8
20. 74 PETERSTORFER Tobias AUT 10009880442 URC Wals-Siezenheim 5 1:34:51,8
21. 68 EMBACHER Armin AUT 10009543871 Bike Team Kirchberg 5 1:36:09,4
22. 73 HAARPAINTNER Jordan GER 10015730855 Sportpark Au 5 1:37:17,4

71 GAMPERL Dominik AUT 10014350324 Picher Racing Team DNF

Official Final Results UCI XCO  HC - U23 Men
Rank Bib Name Nat. UCI-ID Team Laps Total

PCP: Tomasz Cichy
Finish: Alexander Forstmayr
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Racecourse: 1 Startloop + 5 Laps
Length: 25000m
AVG Speed: 18,3 km/h
Nr. of Comp.: 23
14.05.2017

Official Final Results UCI XCO  HC - U23 Men
Rank Bib Name Nat. UCI-ID Team Laps Total

PCP: Tomasz Cichy
Finish: Alexander Forstmayr
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1. 18 BATTEN Haley USA 10010130521 USA National Team 4 1:21:40,1
2. 16 HEIGL Nadja AUT 10008623886 SU Bikestore.cc Team 4 1:25:25,3
3. 19 URBAN Kelsey USA 10010130420 USA National Team 4 1:33:12,1

Racecourse: 1 Startloop + 4 Laps
Length: 20400m
AVG Speed: 15,0 km/h
Nr. of Comp.: 3
14.05.2017

Official Final Results UCI XCO  HC - U23 Woman
Rank Bib Name Nat. UCI-ID Team Laps Total

PCP: Tomasz Cichy
Finish: Alexander Forstmayr
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1. 201 GABRIEL Jorin SUI 10011004026 jb BRUNEX Felt Team 4 1:09:29,5
2. 202 CRUISE Eden NZL 10015658208 NZ MTB performance hub 4 1:11:25,7
3. 205 KLEMENČIČ Miha SLO 10017578000 Slovenian national team 4 1:12:11,4
4. 214 WOLLENBERG Tim GER 10016518575 Stevens-Schubert Racing Team 4 1:12:45,4
5. 213 PÖCHACKER Julian AUT 10015731158 Lietz Sport 4 1:14:03,8
6. 512 WAHL Dennis GER 10050906085 TSV Dettingen/Erms 4 1:14:21,8
7. 511 ANDRI Gian SUI 10016596377 Schmid Hardware MTB Team 4 1:14:42,2
8. 211 GOVEKAR Matevž SLO 10017582444 Slovenian national team 4 1:14:51,8
9. 219 HOLLAND Michael AUT 10048897175 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 4 1:14:57,8
10. 208 JOHNSTON Taylor NZL 10015688520 NZ MTB performance hub 4 1:15:00,3
11. 207 VUJEVIĆ Marko CRO 10011042725 Croatian National Team 4 1:15:25,6
12. 514 SANKTJOHANSER Lukas ITA 10015636784 Sunshine Racers ASV Nals 4 1:15:56,9
13. 209 LOZAR Matjaž SLO 10017583757 Slovenian national team 4 1:16:19,0
14. 206 ILG Pius AUT 10015730956 Team iQ-sports.eu / RV Dornbirn 4 1:17:13,7
15. 203 MEŠTRIĆ Josip CRO 10011042422 Croatian National Team 4 1:17:53,7
16. 215 KÖCK Daniel AUT 10015730148 Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 4 1:18:04,6
17. 220 POHL Ronald AUT 10051118273 Haibike Racing Team Haiming 4 1:19:04,3
18. 216 POLZER David AUT 10055885926 RSC Mc Donald`s Klopeiner See 4 1:19:52,0
19. 515 FRITZ Tobias GER 10036479357 4 1:22:00,8
20. 210 IVARTNIK David SLO 10016125222 Slovenian national team 4 1:22:08,3
21. 221 SEIDL Christian AUT 10015730350 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 4 1:23:30,8

217 DE PIAZ Marco ITA 10029897101 Melavì Focus Bike a.s.d. DNF
513 EICHMAIR Daniel AUT 10049013272 Team CFK blau gelb Offenhausen DNF

Official Final Results UCI XCO  HC - Juniors Men
Rank Bib Name Nat. UCI-ID Team Laps Total

PCP: Tomasz Cichy
Finish: Alexander Forstmayr

www.mtb-grandprix.at Page: 1



218 FRITZ Benedikt GER 10036482892 DNF
204 WILSON Jack NZL 10011219749 new zealand mtb hub DNF
212 KLETZENBAUER Thomas GER 10015774103 Equipe Velo Oberland DNF

Racecourse: 1 Startloop + 4 Laps
Length: 20400m
AVG Speed: 17,6km/h
Nr. of Comp.: 26
14.05.2017

Official Final Results UCI XCO  HC - Juniors Men
Rank Bib Name Nat. UCI-ID Team Laps Total

PCP: Tomasz Cichy
Finish: Alexander Forstmayr
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1. 202 STIGGER Laura AUT 10054955736 URC Ötztal 3 1:00:57,4
2. 203 DRUML Corina AUT 10011150233 ASVÖ Öamtc Sc Hermagor 3 1:06:31,0
3. 211 MANCHESTER Jessica NZL 10051908926 3 1:08:53,5
4. 207 MOVRIN Vita SLO 10017590124 Slovenian national team 3 1:10:02,1
5. 206 FEND Leoni GER 10048457847 Bike Junior Team powered by Bulls / RC72 Peiting 3 1:10:47,9
6. 208 VIDON Amandine FRA 10027161903 TEAM VTT VCA ANJOS UCI 3 1:11:07,8
7. 210 FROMBERGER Marion GER 10054058888 RSV Bad Griesbach/Run+Race MTB Team 3 1:14:36,6
8. 205 BISHOP Liv NZL 10011186306 3 1:15:15,7

209 MOSSER Nina AUT 10053587632 ASVÖ Öamtc Sc Hermagor DNF
204 KOPP Chiara AUT 10011004228 jb BRUNEX Felt Team DNS

Racecourse: 1 Startloop + 3 Laps
Length: 15800m
AVG Speed: 15,6km/h
Nr. of Comp.: 10
14.05.2017

Official Final Results UCI XCO  HC - Juniors Woman
Rank Bib Name Nat. UCI-ID Team Laps Total

PCP: Tomasz Cichy
Finish: Alexander Forstmayr
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1. 1765 WIEDMANN Tamara AUT 10035124286 Haibike Racing Team Haiming 4 1:00:04,6
2. 1776 VAS Kata Blanka HUN 10023656260 Hungarian Nationalteam 4 1:00:34,4
3. 1761 HOLLAND Cornelia AUT 10048897074 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 4 1:02:18,3
4. 1767 MITTERWALLNER Mona AUT 10054839841 Haibike Racing Team Haiming 4 1:03:22,6
5. 1762 HÖLLER Lena AUT 10035128936 TSV Bike Total Hartberg -1 Lap
6. 1766 HAMETNER Julia AUT 10048896872 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder Walding -1 Lap
7. 1764 HATZ Anna AUT 10050144435 Friesis-Bikery Junior RT -1 Lap
8. 1770 VENIER Eva-Maria AUT 10035120246 Radteam Skoda Falch Schönwies -1 Lap
9. 1763 NEIßL Marlena AUT 10052572465 Giant Stattegg -1 Lap
10. 1773 SCHÖTTL Laura AUT 10035119640 ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder Walding -1 Lap
11. 1772 SCHABUS Maja AUT 10048812707 ALTIS THE bike TEAM ÖAMTC ASVÖ -1 Lap
12. 1775 AUF DER KLAMM Jordana AUT 10035123781 Haibike Racing Team Haiming -1 Lap
13. 1769 SUMPER Laura AUT 10035138636 Sport am Wörthersee -1 Lap

1768 HARANGOZO Desere AUT 10035125094 RV Dormbirn DNF
1771 HORVAT Laura CRO 10028426539 BK Maraton Kreidler Novi Marof DNS

Nr. of Comp.: 15
13./14.05.2017

Official Final Results XCO U17 Woman
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1. 1701 BAIR Mario AUT 10035124185 Haibike Racing Team Haiming 4 0:49:35,9
2. 1708 WEBER Bernhard AUT 10035119135 URC Wals-Siezenheim 4 0:52:10,7
3. 1737 HUEZ Emanuele ITA 10030330668 RACING TETTAMANTI 4 0:52:46,7
4. 1706 LÄSSER Franz-Josef AUT 10048898387 Giant Stattegg 4 0:52:51,2
5. 1702 HATZ Lukas AUT 10050146152 Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 4 0:53:19,5
6. 1703 HOLZLEITNER Mario AUT 10035119438 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 4 0:53:59,4
7. 1707 CHURFÜRST Daniel AUT 10036121862 Union RC Bikerei 4 0:54:31,6
8. 1734 BARANYI Dávid Áron HUN 10023631204 Hungarian Nationalteam 4 0:55:22,9
9. 1713 ILLEK Benjamin AUT 10055994545 Lietz Sport 4 0:56:02,4
10. 1704 HÄMMERLE Sven AUT 10053326944 Union RV Dornbirn/ Sport Gotthard 4 0:57:02,0
11. 1714 ATTWENGER Moritz AUT 10035119337 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 4 0:57:22,0
12. 1712 KOVAR Stefan AUT 10048988620 Wiener Sport-Club 4 0:57:44,4
13. 1715 FEIEL Markus AUT 10035121357 Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 4 0:58:10,8
14. 1721 JAUERNEGGER Paul AUT 10055882993 Sport am Wörthersee 4 0:58:18,9
15. 1710 HUNJAK Stjepan CRO 10028437350 BK Maraton Kreidler Novi Marof 4 0:58:23,5
16. 1717 ERTL Marco AUT 10035129643 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 4 0:58:26,9
17. 1718 KATZLINGER Lorenz AUT 10035140757 ÖAMTC POWER BIKE TEAM WINDHAAG 4 0:58:27,4
18. 1787 HOLLY Samuel SVK 10046048712 CKM Poprad Slovakia 4 0:58:51,4
19. 1720 GERELY Attila HUN 10023605942 Crosskovácsi SKE 4 0:58:52,5
20. 1719 WERANI Luca AUT 10035119943 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder Walding 4 0:58:56,7
21. 1722 TRATTNIG Jonas AUT 10035136717 SC-MIRNOCK 4 0:59:30,4
22. 1738 OKMAŽIĆ Luka CRO 10028416233 BK Makarska 4 0:59:40,0

Official Final Results XCO U17 Men
Rank Bib Name Nat. UCI-ID Team Laps Total

PCP: Tomasz Cichy
Finish: Alexander Forstmayr
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23. 1709 LANG Florian AUT 10058481482 Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 4 1:00:29,5
24. 1716 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Matic SLO 10017554556 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 4 1:01:00,5
25. 1740 BENDEGÚZ Lőrincz HUN 10023626251 Meditech Vitactiva - Dronepilot Racing Team 4 1:01:00,7
26. 1788 PIGA Matej SVK 10046049217 CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB Slovakia 4 1:01:15,4
27. 1730 MAYER Lukas AUT 10035132168 Bike Team Kaiser 4 1:01:33,2
28. 1711 BRUNNER Dominik AUT 10035133077 Radclub Bikespeak 4 1:03:01,6
29. 1732 LEVENTE Szabo HUN 10054903903 ARBÖ ASKÖ RC Feld am See 4 1:03:03,3
30. 1726 GRIESSER Michael AUT 10035131158 ASKÖ ARBÖ Wollanig 4 1:03:22,9
31. 1725 HOLZER Manuel AUT 10035129946 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 4 1:04:38,4
32. 1724 HINDER Julian AUT 10035124690 Union RV Dornbirn/ Sport Gotthard 4 1:05:59,6
33. 1731 GANDER Marco AUT 10035143383 Union MTB Club Koppl -1 Lap
34. 1733 TELFNER Manuel AUT 10055776903 RSC Raika Krug Mieming -1 Lap
35. 1789 PIGA Tomas SVK 10046049116 CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB Slovakia -1 Lap
36. 1736 HIRTENLEHNER Felix AUT 10035132269 Bike Team Kaiser -1 Lap
37. 1723 ILLGOUTZ Fabian AUT 10035137222 Sport am Wörthersee -1 Lap

1739 SZOMBATI Márton HUN 10023650301 Telki Bike Team DNF
1790 SEIRLEHNER Lukas AUT 10055871879 Bike Team Kaiser DNF
1728 POSCH Erik AUT 10035129340 TSV Bike Total Hartberg DNS

Nr. of Comp.: 40
13./14.05.2017
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1. 1562 SADNIK Katharina AUT 10035125906 Arbö Radclub Griffen 3 0:41:02,9
2. 1564 GRATZER Viktoria AUT 10035127017 Haibike Racing Team Haiming 3 0:41:04,4
3. 1561 KLIEN Fiona AUT 10035121761 URC Bikerei 3 0:42:03,6
4. 1563 LAMPERT Ronja AUT 10035133279 Mtb Team Hohenems 3 0:43:25,4
5. 1570 JOPP Valentina AUT 10035147225 MTB-Team Hohenems 3 0:44:43,5
6. 1569 SOMMER Clara AUT 10035134188 Vitalmonitor Arbö Racing Team 3 0:45:01,6
7. 1566 BOKROS Csenge HUN 10023662930 Hungarian Nationalteam 3 0:45:13,3
8. 1565 KREBS Sarah AUT 10055850055 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 3 0:46:39,5
9. 1567 HÄMMERLE Ramona AUT 10035122266 Union RV Dornbirn/ Sport Gotthard 3 0:47:51,6
10. 1571 MLAKAR Daša SLO 10017582949 MBK sportR.si 3 0:48:26,1
11. 1568 JACOB Klara GER 10035142070 Altis the bike team Asvö Öamtc 3 0:48:45,7
12. 1573 LACKNER Annabell AUT 10035138131 Sport am Wörthersee 3 0:48:55,1
13. 1575 ORAVECZ Lora HUN 10023634335 Pilis Cross Country Club 3 0:50:27,3
14. 1572 SUMPER Nicole AUT 10035138737 Sport am Wörthersee -1 Lap
15. 1577 GOLLNER Emilie AUT 10035149851 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen -1 Lap
16. 1578 TRSTENJAK Ida CRO 10028441087 BK MURA AVANTURA -1 Lap
17. 1579 WIMMER Christina AUT 10035131764 Bike Team Kaiser -1 Lap

1574 BUKOVÁCZ Anna HUN 10023588663 Pilis Cross Country Club DNF

Nr. of Comp.: 18
13./14.05.2017

Official Final Results XCO U15 Woman
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1. 1504 SCHRETTL Marco AUT 10053690086 MTB Racing-Team Tirol 3 0:36:20,6
2. 1502 HOENDERVANGERS Ryan AUT 10035123579 Haibike Racing Team Haiming 3 0:36:46,6
3. 1501 FEURSTEIN Kilian AUT 10035124488 RV Dornbirn / Bikeworks 3 0:37:14,4
4. 1503 REINBACHER Valentin AUT 10035134491 Autohome Racing Team 3 0:37:36,9
5. 1505 HAUSER Theo AUT 10035128330 Giant Stattegg 3 0:37:47,4
6. 1530 OKMAŽIĆ Ivan CRO 10028417849 BK Makarska 3 0:38:48,7
7. 1507 GABL Samuel AUT 10035124084 Haibike Racing Team Haiming 3 0:39:30,5
8. 1506 LEPKA Filip AUT 10055882185 Sportunion Hinterbrühl /ELEVEN Mercedes Mitas 3 0:40:11,7
9. 1508 KREINER Jonas AUT 10035129542 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 3 0:40:25,9
10. 1520 FISCHER Timo AUT 10035139747 RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks Junior Racing Team 3 0:41:06,8
11. 1512 GRATZER Andreas AUT 10035127118 Haibike Racing Team Haiming 3 0:41:07,3
12. 1531 BENEDEK Lőrincz HUN 10023626352 Meditech Vitactiva - Dronepilot Racing Team 3 0:41:09,5
13. 1511 SACHSE Simeon GER 10035134592 ALTIS the Bike Team ÖAMTC ASVÖ 3 0:42:08,0
14. 1515 PATAKI Barnabás HUN 10023637163 Pilis Cross Country Club 3 0:42:46,4
15. 1513 URAN Florian AUT 10035138939 Sport am Wörthersee 3 0:43:21,0
16. 1509 MOOSBRUGGER Nils AUT 10035133380 MTB-Team Hohenems Ritschis Bike 3 0:43:45,6
17. 1521 VÖRÖS András HUN 10023658381 Pilis Cross Country Club 3 0:44:06,0
18. 1510 STIGGER Lars AUT 10035123882 URC Ötztal 3 0:44:18,2
19. 1518 STEINWENDER David AUT 10035132774 Altis the bike team Asvö Öamtc 3 0:44:22,8
20. 1522 KROBOT Mihael CRO 10028449373 BK MURA AVANTURA 3 0:45:34,1
21. 1516 BERGER David AUT 10035153790 ÖAMTC POWER BIKE TEAM WINDHAAG 3 0:45:59,7
22. 1523 TRSTENJAK Matija CRO 10028452306 BK MURA AVANTURA 3 0:46:22,7

Official Final Results XCO U15 Men
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23. 1525 GRASBÖCK Noel AUT 10049033177 RC ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach 3 0:46:33,3
24. 1519 WEGERER Jonas AUT 10035140959 ÖAMTC POWER BIKE TEAM WINDHAAG 3 0:47:51,8
25. 1524 HOLZNER Dominik AUT 10035134693 Bike Team Kaiser 3 0:48:51,8
26. 1528 HAGMÜLLER Daniel AUT 10035143989 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 3 0:50:36,3
27. 1529 PÜHRINGER Kilian AUT 10058483910 GranitBiker Kleinzell 3 0:50:36,3
28. 1526 HAMMERSCHMID Mario AUT 10056039813 ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder Walding 3 0:52:56,8
29. 1527 FRIEDRICH Finley AUT SU Bad Leonfelden -1 Lap

1514 KUMMERER Kilian AUT 10035133986 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach DNF

Nr. of Comp.: 30
13./14.05.2017

Official Final Results XCO U15 Men
Rank Bib Name Nat. UCI-ID Team Laps Total

PCP: Tomasz Cichy
Finish: Alexander Forstmayr

www.mtb-grandprix.at Page: 2



1. 1361 EMBACHER Katrin AUT 10035122771 Bike Team Kirchberg 5 0:28:46,9
2. 1367 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Hana SLO 10017554455 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 5 0:29:07,5
3. 1365 HAHN Carla GER 10048456736 TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl 5 0:29:26,8
4. 1362 REINBACHER Helene AUT 10035134390 Autohome Racing Team 5 0:30:02,0
5. 1364 FEURSTEIN Lisa AUT 10035134895 RV Dornbirn / Bikeworks 5 0:30:23,4
6. 1371 FISCHER Nora AUT 10035139848 RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks Junior Racing Team 5 0:31:58,6
7. 1368 HINDER Angelina AUT 10035124791 Union RV Dornbirn/ Sport Gotthard -1 Lap
8. 1363 HERZOG Eva AUT 10035125195 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach -1 Lap
9. 1366 POSCH Alex Mia AUT 10035129441 TSV Bike Total Hartberg -1 Lap
10. 1370 SOMMER Nicole AUT 10056323436 Vitalmonitor Arbö Racing Team -1 Lap
11. 1372 GREMAN Szonja HUN 10059265566 Pilis Cross Country Club -1 Lap
12. 1373 BRANDNER Lea Sophie AUT 10035132572 Bike Team Kaiser -1 Lap

Nr. of Comp.: 12
13./14.05.2017
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1. 1301 HOLZER Christoph AUT 10035130047 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 5 0:26:50,2
2. 1303 HAMMERLE Alexander AUT 10035137121 RSC Raika Krug Mieming 5 0:26:51,2
3. 1306 HERZOG Stefan AUT 10056326466 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 5 0:27:23,2
4. 1302 KOLLE Nikolas AUT 10035126209 Giant Stattegg 5 0:27:38,2
5. 1308 ERTL Alexander AUT 10035129744 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 5 0:28:05,8
6. 1304 HÖDLMOSER Dominik AUT 10035142979 Union MTB Club Koppl 5 0:28:59,9
7. 1314 SPISS Daniel AUT 10054833171 Haibike Racing Team Haiming 5 0:29:19,5
8. 1311 GLADEK Marcel SLO 10017588811 MBK sportR.si 5 0:29:36,9
9. 1310 DOBNIG Nico AUT 10053688571 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 5 0:30:26,7
10. 1309 HAUSER Lenz AUT 10056320911 Giant Stattegg 5 0:30:38,9
11. 1313 DOPPELBAUER Moritz AUT 10049045911 RC ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach 5 0:30:52,0
12. 1312 RAUSCHAL Severin AUT 10056039914 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder Walding 5 0:31:00,6
13. 1315 PILZ Johannes AUT 10035136212 Bike Team Kaiser 5 0:32:03,0
14. 1316 BIRNBACHER Felix AUT 10035135404 ALTIS the Bike Team ÖAMTC ASVÖ -1 Lap
15. 1317 GRUBER Maximilian AUT 10055782256 Bike Team Kaiser -1 Lap
16. 1318 GAßNER Jonas AUT 10055779630 Bike Team Kaiser -1 Lap
17. 1319 KÖßLER Christoph AUT 10055779832 Bike Team Kaiser -1 Lap
18. 1320 DICKINGER Elias AUT RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen -2 Lap

1305 KOSCH Matthias AUT 10035133582 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen DNS

Nr. of Comp.: 19
13./14.05.2017

Official Final Results XCO U13 Men
Rank Bib Name Nat. UCI-ID Team Laps Total

PCP: Tomasz Cichy
Finish: Alexander Forstmayr

www.mtb-grandprix.at Page: 1



1. 504 VICENTE CETTO Octavio MEX 10056513493 KRBO 4 0:54:50,4
2. 501 DEPPNER Peter AUT 10002772766 SU Bikestore.cc Team 4 1:00:23,3
3. 502 SOMMER Alexander AUT 10010180031 Vitalmonitor Arbö Racing Team 4 1:01:52,4

503 DAXBERGER Peter AUT 10016220000 Vitalmonitor Arbö Racing Team DNF

Nr. of Comp.: 4
13./14.05.2017

Official Final Results XCO Master
Rank Bib Name Nat. UCI-ID Team Laps Total

PCP: Tomasz Cichy
Finish: Alexander Forstmayr

www.mtb-grandprix.at Page: 1



1. 531 KRENN Gerhard AUT 10003341935 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 4 0:56:33,9
2. 535 KÖLL Daniel AUT 10011727179 URC Ötztal 4 0:58:34,5
3. 546 NUSSBAUMER Rudi AUT bike.ski-radegund.at 4 0:59:08,0
4. 532 WASNER Andreas AUT 10012820148 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 4 0:59:20,5
5. 534 HEIGL Leopold AUT 10003743170 SU Bikestore.cc Team 4 1:00:32,6
6. 539 BINDER Mario AUT 10055781448 Giant Stattegg 4 1:01:11,4
7. 537 SCHACHERLEHNER Simon AUT 10053586925 Sportverein Kürnberg 4 1:02:16,9
8. 536 ENSMANN Patrick AUT 10053587026 Sportverein Kürnberg 4 1:04:44,4
9. 540 HINDER Pascal SUI 10035124892 Union RV Dornbirn/ Sport Gotthard 4 1:06:39,7
10. 544 ANZENGRUBER Herbert AUT 10048800377 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl 4 1:07:31,2
11. 541 PAUR Ronald AUT URC Spk Renner Langenlois 4 1:11:04,0

533 SIEGL Sergej AUT 10049019437 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl DNF

Nr. of Comp.: 12
13./14.05.2017

Official Final Results XCO Sportklasse
Rank Bib Name Nat. UCI-ID Team Laps Total

PCP: Tomasz Cichy
Finish: Alexander Forstmayr

www.mtb-grandprix.at Page: 1



U17 - männlich
1. 1707 CHURFÜRST Daniel Union RC Bikerei AUT 10036121862 0:39,630 0:39,630
2. 1702 HATZ Lukas Friesis-Bikery Junior RT AUT 10050146152 0:41,510 0:41,510
3. 1708 WEBER Bernhard URC Wals-Siezenheim AUT 10035119135 0:42,070 0:42,070
4. 1711 BRUNNER Dominik Radclub Bikespeak AUT 10035133077 0:43,320 0:43,320
5. 1714 ATTWENGER Moritz RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen AUT 10035119337 0:43,740 0:43,740
6. 1712 KOVAR Stefan Wiener Sport-Club AUT 10048988620 0:43,890 0:43,890
7. 1710 HUNJAK Stjepan BK Maraton Kreidler Novi Marof CRO 10028437350 0:44,600 0:44,600
8. 1738 OKMAŽIĆ Luka BK Makarska CRO 10028416233 0:45,420 0:45,420
9. 1703 HOLZLEITNER Mario RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen AUT 10035119438 0:45,520 0:45,520
10. 1732 LEVENTE Szabo ARBÖ ASKÖ RC Feld am See HUN 10054903903 0:46,470 0:46,470
11. 1718 KATZLINGER Lorenz ÖAMTC POWER BIKE TEAM WINDHAAG AUT 10035140757 0:47,380 0:47,380
12. 1713 ILLEK Benjamin Lietz Sport AUT 10055994545 0:47,780 0:47,780
13. 1701 BAIR Mario Haibike Racing Team Haiming AUT 10035124185 0:47,880 0:47,880
14. 1721 JAUERNEGGER Paul Sport am Wörthersee AUT 10055882993 0:48,050 0:48,050
15. 1722 TRATTNIG Jonas SC-MIRNOCK AUT 10035136717 0:48,250 0:48,250
16. 1719 WERANI Luca RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder Walding AUT 10035119943 0:49,370 0:49,370
17. 1724 HINDER Julian Union RV Dornbirn/ Sport Gotthard AUT 10035124690 0:49,510 0:49,510
18. 1717 ERTL Marco TSV Bike Total Hartberg AUT 10035129643 0:49,920 0:49,920
19. 1728 POSCH Erik TSV Bike Total Hartberg AUT 10035129340 0:50,450 0:50,450
20. 1737 HUEZ Emanuele RACING TETTAMANTI ITA 10030330668 0:51,180 0:51,180
21. 1726 GRIESSER Michael ASKÖ ARBÖ Wollanig AUT 10035131158 0:51,370 0:51,370
22. 1725 HOLZER Manuel TSV Bike Total Hartberg AUT 10035129946 0:52,790 0:52,790
23. 1723 ILLGOUTZ Fabian Sport am Wörthersee AUT 10035137222 0:53,550 0:53,550
24. 1734 BARANYI Dávid Áron Hungarian Nationalteam HUN 10023631204 0:59,400 0:59,400

Dachstein-Salzkammergut Mountainbike Grand Prix
Ergebnisliste Pump Track
AKPl Startnr. Name Verein Nat UCI Code Laufzeit Strafzeit (sek) Gesamtzeit
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U17 - weiblich
1. 1763 NEIßL Marlena Giant Stattegg AUT 10052572465 0:48,070 0:48,070
2. 1766 HAMETNER Julia RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder Walding AUT 10048896872 0:48,970 0:48,970
2. 1770 VENIER Eva-Maria Radteam Skoda Falch Schönwies AUT 10035120246 0:48,970 0:48,970
4. 1768 HARANGOZO Desere RV Dormbirn AUT 10035125094 0:49,040 0:49,040
5. 1762 HÖLLER Lena TSV Bike Total Hartberg AUT 10035128936 0:49,130 0:49,130
6. 1761 HOLLAND Cornelia Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg AUT 10048897074 0:49,400 0:49,400
7. 1765 WIEDMANN Tamara Haibike Racing Team Haiming AUT 10035124286 0:49,450 0:49,450
8. 1773 SCHÖTTL Laura ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder Walding AUT 10035119640 0:50,650 0:50,650
9. 1764 HATZ Anna Friesis-Bikery Junior RT AUT 10050144435 0:50,690 0:50,690
10. 1772 SCHABUS Maja ALTIS THE bike TEAM ÖAMTC ASVÖ AUT 10048812707 0:51,390 0:51,390
11. 1776 VAS Kata Blanka Hungarian Nationalteam HUN 10023656260 0:54,830 0:54,830
12. 1769 SUMPER Laura Sport am Wörthersee AUT 10035138636 0:56,800 0:56,800
13. 1775 AUF DER KLAMM Jordana Haibike Racing Team Haiming AUT 10035123781 0:57,110 0:57,110

Dachstein-Salzkammergut Mountainbike Grand Prix
Ergebnisliste Pump Track
AKPl Startnr. Name Verein Nat UCI Code Laufzeit Strafzeit (sek) Gesamtzeit
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U15 - männlich
1. 1505 HAUSER Theo Giant Stattegg AUT 10035128330 0:38,270 0:38,270
2. 1501 FEURSTEIN Kilian RV Dornbirn / Bikeworks AUT 10035124488 0:38,740 0:38,740
3. 1511 SACHSE Simeon ALTIS the Bike Team ÖAMTC ASVÖ GER 10035134592 0:40,280 0:40,280
4. 1502 HOENDERVANGERS Ryan Haibike Racing Team Haiming AUT 10035123579 0:40,380 0:40,380
5. 1513 URAN Florian Sport am Wörthersee AUT 10035138939 0:40,610 0:40,610
6. 1509 MOOSBRUGGER Nils MTB-Team Hohenems Ritschis Bike AUT 10035133380 0:40,690 0:40,690
7. 1507 GABL Samuel Haibike Racing Team Haiming AUT 10035124084 0:40,960 0:40,960
8. 1506 LEPKA Filip Sportunion Hinterbrühl /ELEVEN Mercedes Mitas AUT 10055882185 0:41,030 0:41,030
9. 1504 SCHRETTL Marco MTB Racing-Team Tirol AUT 10053690086 0:41,380 0:41,380
10. 1530 OKMAŽIĆ Ivan BK Makarska CRO 10028417849 0:42,020 0:42,020
11. 1525 GRASBÖCK Noel RC ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach AUT 10049033177 0:42,620 0:42,620
12. 1523 TRSTENJAK Matija BK MURA AVANTURA CRO 10028452306 0:42,830 0:42,830
13. 1512 GRATZER Andreas Haibike Racing Team Haiming AUT 10035127118 0:42,910 0:42,910
14. 1515 PATAKI Barnabás Pilis Cross Country Club HUN 10023637163 0:44,020 0:44,020
15. 1510 STIGGER Lars URC Ötztal AUT 10035123882 0:44,090 0:44,090
16. 1508 KREINER Jonas TSV Bike Total Hartberg AUT 10035129542 0:45,670 0:45,670
17. 1518 STEINWENDER David Altis the bike team Asvö Öamtc AUT 10035132774 0:45,860 0:45,860
18. 1521 VÖRÖS András Pilis Cross Country Club HUN 10023658381 0:47,550 0:47,550
19. 1519 WEGERER Jonas ÖAMTC POWER BIKE TEAM WINDHAAG AUT 10035140959 0:47,940 0:47,940
20. 1527 FRIEDRICH Finley SU Bad Leonfelden AUT 0:49,580 0:49,580
21. 1526 HAMMERSCHMID Mario ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder Walding AUT 10056039813 0:50,970 0:50,970
22. 1520 FISCHER Timo RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks Junior Racing Team AUT 10035139747 0:52,030 0:52,030
23. 1516 BERGER David ÖAMTC POWER BIKE TEAM WINDHAAG AUT 10035153790 0:53,320 0:53,320
24. 1528 HAGMÜLLER Daniel RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen AUT 10035143989 1:01,170 1:01,170

Dachstein-Salzkammergut Mountainbike Grand Prix
Ergebnisliste Pump Track
AKPl Startnr. Name Verein Nat UCI Code Laufzeit Strafzeit (sek) Gesamtzeit
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25. 1529 PÜHRINGER Kilian GranitBiker Kleinzell AUT 10058483910 1:08,250 1:08,250

U15 - weiblich
1. 1561 KLIEN Fiona URC Bikerei AUT 10035121761 0:40,220 0:40,220
2. 1566 BOKROS Csenge Hungarian Nationalteam HUN 10023662930 0:41,680 0:41,680
3. 1563 LAMPERT Ronja Mtb Team Hohenems AUT 10035133279 0:43,370 0:43,370
4. 1564 GRATZER Viktoria Haibike Racing Team Haiming AUT 10035127017 0:43,630 0:43,630
5. 1562 SADNIK Katharina Arbö Radclub Griffen AUT 10035125906 0:44,080 0:44,080
6. 1570 JOPP Valentina MTB-Team Hohenems AUT 10035147225 0:45,260 0:45,260
7. 1577 GOLLNER Emilie RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen AUT 10035149851 0:47,600 0:47,600
8. 1572 SUMPER Nicole Sport am Wörthersee AUT 10035138737 0:48,920 0:48,920
9. 1573 LACKNER Annabell Sport am Wörthersee AUT 10035138131 0:48,950 0:48,950
10. 1567 HÄMMERLE Ramona Union RV Dornbirn/ Sport Gotthard AUT 10035122266 0:49,050 0:49,050
11. 1565 KREBS Sarah ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach AUT 10055850055 0:50,180 0:50,180
12. 1569 SOMMER Clara Vitalmonitor Arbö Racing Team AUT 10035134188 0:50,330 0:50,330
13. 1571 MLAKAR Daša MBK sportR.si SLO 10017582949 0:50,340 0:50,340

Dachstein-Salzkammergut Mountainbike Grand Prix
Ergebnisliste Pump Track
AKPl Startnr. Name Verein Nat UCI Code Laufzeit Strafzeit (sek) Gesamtzeit
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U13 - männlich
1. 1304 HÖDLMOSER Dominik Union MTB Club Koppl AUT 10035142979 0:32,130 0:32,130
2. 1302 KOLLE Nikolas Giant Stattegg AUT 10035126209 0:32,860 0:32,860
3. 1301 HOLZER Christoph TSV Bike Total Hartberg AUT 10035130047 0:35,770 0:35,770
4. 1303 HAMMERLE Alexander RSC Raika Krug Mieming AUT 10035137121 0:35,980 0:35,980
5. 1308 ERTL Alexander TSV Bike Total Hartberg AUT 10035129744 0:36,630 0:36,630
6. 1314 SPISS Daniel Haibike Racing Team Haiming AUT 10054833171 0:38,240 0:38,240
7. 1309 HAUSER Lenz Giant Stattegg AUT 10056320911 0:38,610 0:38,610
8. 1306 HERZOG Stefan ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach AUT 10056326466 0:39,250 0:39,250
9. 1311 GLADEK Marcel MBK sportR.si SLO 10017588811 0:42,040 0:42,040
10. 1316 BIRNBACHER Felix ALTIS the Bike Team ÖAMTC ASVÖ AUT 10035135404 0:42,950 0:42,950
11. 1310 DOBNIG Nico ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach AUT 10053688571 0:44,550 0:44,550
12. 1312 RAUSCHAL Severin RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder Walding AUT 10056039914 0:45,800 0:45,800

U13 - weiblich
1. 1364 FEURSTEIN Lisa RV Dornbirn / Bikeworks AUT 10035134895 0:35,600 0:35,600
2. 1362 REINBACHER Helene Autohome Racing Team AUT 10035134390 0:36,610 0:36,610
3. 1361 EMBACHER Katrin Bike Team Kirchberg AUT 10035122771 0:37,300 0:37,300
4. 1371 FISCHER Nora RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks Junior Racing Team AUT 10035139848 0:38,050 0:38,050
5. 1367 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Hana CALCIT BIKE TEAM SLO 10017554455 0:39,790 0:39,790
6. 1365 HAHN Carla TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl GER 10048456736 0:40,190 0:40,190
7. 1368 HINDER Angelina Union RV Dornbirn/ Sport Gotthard AUT 10035124791 0:42,280 0:42,280
8. 1366 POSCH Alex Mia TSV Bike Total Hartberg AUT 10035129441 0:43,120 0:43,120
9. 1363 HERZOG Eva ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach AUT 10035125195 0:43,250 0:43,250
10. 1370 SOMMER Nicole Vitalmonitor Arbö Racing Team AUT 10056323436 0:48,730 0:48,730

Dachstein-Salzkammergut Mountainbike Grand Prix
Ergebnisliste Pump Track
AKPl Startnr. Name Verein Nat UCI Code Laufzeit Strafzeit (sek) Gesamtzeit
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Anzahl Teilnehmer: 97

Dachstein-Salzkammergut Mountainbike Grand Prix
Ergebnisliste Pump Track
AKPl Startnr. Name Verein Nat UCI Code Laufzeit Strafzeit (sek) Gesamtzeit
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U7 - weiblich
w
1. 761 BEER Leni Fischer Junior Racing Team AUT 0:12,263 0:12,067 0:12,067

U7 - männlich
m
1. 701 DANZL Lorenz Biking 6 AUT 0:14,502 0:14,820 0:14,502

U9 - weiblich
w
1. 962 SPISS Hannah Haibike Racing Team Haiming AUT 0:21,434 0:19,660 0:19,660
2. 961 KERSCHBAUMER Marlene Bike Team Kaiser AUT 0:21,442 0:20,524 0:20,524

U9 - männlich
m
1. 902 BEER Leo Fischer Junior Racing Team AUT 0:17,450 0:17,520 0:17,450
2. 906 VOGL Xaver Union MTB Club Koppl AUT 0:17,560 0:17,570 0:17,560
3. 901 BZONEK David Union MTB Club Koppl AUT 0:18,410 0:18,280 0:18,280
4. 908 TAFATSCH Felix Union MTB Club Koppl AUT 0:20,800 0:20,350 0:20,350
5. 905 SCHEIBLHOFER Samuel Sportunion Rad Club Vélocipède AUT 0:20,680 0:21,170 0:20,680
6. 907 MITTERHOFER Joel SU Bad Leonfelden AUT 0:21,530 0:20,790 0:20,790
7. 904 SCHMIDBERGER Lukas RC ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach AUT 0:21,520 0:21,710 0:21,520

Dachstein-Salzkammergut Mountainbike Grand Prix
Ergebnisliste Pump Track
AKPl Startnr. Name Verein Nat Lauf 1 Pen. Lauf 2 Pen. Zeit
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U11- weiblich
w
1. 1164 GAMSJÄGER Anja Fischer Junior Racing Team AUT 0:26,400 0:26,180 0:26,180
2. 1165 GABL Viktoria Haibike Racing Team Haiming AUT 0:27,170 0:27,340 0:27,170
3. 1161 SCHÖTTL Anna ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder Walding AUT 0:29,180 0:29,370 0:29,180
4. 1162 BERTHALER Lea RC ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach AUT 0:31,730 0:31,300 0:31,300

U11 - männlich
m
1. 1109 VOGL Oliver Union MTB Club Koppl AUT 0:24,310 0:22,700 0:22,700
2. 1101 KOSCH Johannes RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen AUT 0:23,640 0:23,090 0:23,090
3. 1102 FRIEDRICH Giovanni SU Bad Leonfelden AUT 0:23,440 0:31,620 0:23,440
4. 1113 WOLLENBERG Nico Stevens-Schubert Racing Team GER 0:23,880 0:24,240 0:23,880
5. 1107 PLETZER Benjamin im.puls.sport AUT 0:24,850 0:24,320 0:24,320
6. 1115 FUGGER Heimo Sport am Wörthersee AUT 0:25,100 0:25,520 0:25,100
7. 1111 ILLGOUTZ Moritz Sport am Wörthersee AUT 0:26,230 0:25,760 0:25,760
8. 1104 SCHMIDBERGER Simon RC ARBÖ Grassinger Lambach AUT 0:26,110 0:26,870 0:26,110
9. 1114 HAIMBERGER Elias Bike Team Kaiser AUT 0:26,830 0:26,630 0:26,630
10. 1108 HÖDLMOSER Fabian Union MTB Club Koppl AUT 0:26,770 0:26,930 0:26,770
11. 1105 BACHMAIR Felix RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen AUT 0:25,060 30 0:31,670 0:31,670
12. 1106 ZELLHOFER Phillip RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen AUT 0:32,070 0:33,470 0:32,070
13. 1110 HOFINGER Michael RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen AUT 0:32,700 0:24,470 30 0:32,700

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 28

Dachstein-Salzkammergut Mountainbike Grand Prix
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